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Now is your chance to join Arlington Cougar Chorus! 

Arlington Cougar Chorus is a group of 3rd, 4th, and 5th grade students 

and their younger siblings from Arlington Elementary who love to 

sing and have fun together.   

This extraordinary team of friends will work together, support 

each other, and enjoy sharing what we can do with and for others 

through singing.   

All 3rd, 4th, and 5th grade students and their younger siblings from 

Arlington Elementary School are welcome to join Arlington Cougar 

Chorus. No audition is necessary. No one will be required to sing 

alone – ever!   

Rehearsals will be after school Wednesday & Thursday from 3:00-4:15, but a complete 

schedule of rehearsals is on the back of this form. Arlington Cougar Chorus is a team! Each member is 

important, so please do your best to be at every practice and performance.   

Get Excited! Become a part of Arlington Cougar Chorus.   

Parent Pickup Preferred 

My parent’s name is (print)____________________________________ 

He/She/They   want(s) me to be in Cougar Chorus and can be reached by: 

Parent email ______________________________________________________________________ 

phone _______________________________________ Text ok?  YES  NO 

phone _______________________________________ Text ok?  YES  NO 

To get home my children will: 1  Walk.  2  Parent pickup. 3  Bus (Leaves Arlington@ 4:15). 

   Bus stop _____________________________________________ 

 

I want to be a member of Cougar Chorus! 

Student info: 

Last name _________________ First name _________________ Grade/Teacher ___________ 

Last name _________________ First name _________________ Grade/Teacher ___________ 

Last name _________________ First name _________________ Grade/Teacher ___________ 
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Date Day Time Purpose Location 
28 February Wednesday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

29 February Thursday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

6 March Wednesday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

7 March Thursday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

13 March Wednesday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

14 March Thursday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

20 March Wednesday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

21 March Thursday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

27 March Wednesday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

28 March Thursday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

10 April Wednesday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

11 April Thursday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

17 April Wednesday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

18 April Thursday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

24 April Wednesday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

25 April Thursday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

1 May Wednesday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

2 May Thursday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

8 May Wednesday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

8 May Wednesday 6:00-6:30 Public 
Performance 

Multipurpose 
Room 

9 May Thursday 3:00-4:15 Rehearsal Music Room 

10 May Friday 2:00-2:30 Whole School 
Assembly 

Multipurpose 
Room 

 


